
. H. 

1 

2 

5 

3 ANKITA TAMRAKAR 

6 

SHIVANI MEHARBAN 
UPVAN TAMRAKAR 

MUKHTAR ZAMA KHANAM 

11 

DOLLY NAMDEO 

SAKSHI DANGI 
7 RAJESH KUMAR NAGWANSHEE 

MONIKA RANI 

9 TABBSUM SHAIKH 

10 ASHISH AGRAWAL 

NEHA YADAV 

12 DIPESH KHOKOPURIYA 

Sign 

Name: Rakesl yays 
(Board Member 1) 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

Sign 

Ì. ys. 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

Name: SuMIT KUsHWAHA 
(Board Member 2) 

(25) 

14.3 

19.1 

21.7 

20.7 

18.9 

18.5 

17 

16 

16.5 

19.6 

19.6 

16.5 

Ì. ys. 

(10) 

7.7 

7.9 

7.1 

8.7 

8.3 

6.7 

7 

8.6 

7.8 

8.3 

7.7 

Sign 
Name: 

(Board Member 3) 

(10) (25) 

19 

DID NOT APPEAR 

21 

(10) 

21 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 
DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

20 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

6 

7 

7 

8 

Sign 
Name: 

(20) 

7 

7 

17 

(Board Member 4) 

(100) 

54 

63.8 

65.4 

78.1 



. . 

1 

3 

6 

9 

5 GHAZALA FATIMA 

10 

11 

12 

7 |ANKITA SURYAWANSHI 

13 

15 

16 

17 

ANIL AHIRWAR 

19 

RAGINI DHURV 

20 

SHILPI TIWARI 

21 

PRASHANT SHARMA 

23 

SALEHA FATIMA KHAN 

14 SAPNA MALVIYA 

DIPESH KHOKOPURIYA 

VISHAL PRAJAPATI 

NEHA YADAV 

PUNIT 
SHIKHA DANGI 

HEMANT PATIDAR 

18 POONAM SINGH 

SHIVANGI VARMA 
RUCHI SHARMA 
ANSHUL MALVIYA 

NIDHI PANDEY 
RITU 

RAKSHA BAGHEL 

22 SHIVANI TIWARI 

PALLAVI KUMARI 

Name: Rakesh on 
(Board Member 1) 

aifsa 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

|YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

(L-2) 

|NO 
|NO 
YES 

NO 

NO 

YES 

|YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

|YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

|YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

Name: 

(Board Member 2) 

(25) 

14.2 

17.6 

15.7 

15 

13 

14.5 

15.2 

15.5 

19 

18.2 

15.3 

15.7 

15 

16.5 

14.9 

14.4 

16.3 

17.5 

19.5 

18.4 

14.9 

19.4 

20.1 

sUMit KUSHWHA 

(10) 

8.3 

7 

8.2 

8.3 

7.1 

7.7 

8.7 

8.3 

7.7 

7.8 

7.9 

6.9 

8.3 

8.5 

7.1 

8.3 

8.8 

8.6 

7.9 

Name: 

(10) 

6 

6.1 

5.5 

5.9 

6.4 

7.9 

5.6 

6.4 

6.2 

6.4 

6.9 

7.7 

6.8 

6.8 

7 

7 

(Board Member 3) 

(10) 

1 

2 

2 

(25) 

13 

23 

12 

11 

11 

18 

19 

19 

10 

12 

9 

sffaaft 
(10) 

4 

DID NOT APPEAR 

9 

DID NOT APPEAR 

5 

4 

4 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

7 

uquf 

(10) 

7 

DID NOT APPEAR 

Name: 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

2 

(Board emben4) 

9 65 

4 

5 43.2 

4 

(100) 

48.6 

7 

2 

47.9 

6 62 

48.8 

63.8 

64.7 

48.5 

61 

48 



1 

2 

3 

4 

ANUSHKA SHARMA 

RAJNANDINI RATHOD 

RUPALI KUSHWAHA 

SACHIN SAHU 

Sign 
Name: 
(Board Member 1) 

YES 

YES 

|YES 

YES 

Sign 

at. ys. 

(Board Member 2) 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

Name: M(TA CuoukASI 

(25) 

20.3 

19.2 

15.7 

20.2 

t. ys. 

Sign 

(10) 

8.1 

6.7 

8.3 

Rm) 

(10) 

Name: PRAMD> kuM AR 
(Board Member 3) 

(25) 

DID NOT APPEAR 

(10) 

DID NOT APPEAR 

19 

16 

8 

7 

Sign 
Name' 

(20) 

14 

12 

(Board Member 4) 

(100) 

65.0 

63.2 



. H. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

PRACHI DUBEY 

PANKAJ VISHWAKARMA 
RAHUL BADAL 

JAYA AMULE 

DEEKSHA JYOTISHI 

PUSHPMALA KUWER 

NARESH PRASAD MARAN 

RASHMI DUBEY 

ABHISHEK SHANDILYA 

ROOPALI MEHRA 
BHEEMA BANGRE 
NAYANA LOVANSHI 

Sign 
Name: 

(Board Member 1) 

aifsa rqaT 

YES 

YES 

YES 
YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

|YES 

YES 

YES 

|YES 

Sign 
Name: 

(Board Member 2) 

t. . 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

(25) 

15 

15.8 

18.2 

21.9 

20.9 

19.3 

17.7 

18 

18.4 

16.6 

18.3 

15.8 

(10) 

6.9 

Sign 

8.2 

8.5 

6.9 

8.4 

6.9 

8.1 

7.6 
7.7 

7.7 

6.8 

(10) 

0 

(Board Member 3) 

0 

0 

Name: Bhway.J 

faqy 
(25) 

14 

DID NOT APPEAR 

38ggls 
10 

ffafT 

12 

(10) 

DID NOT APPEAR 

6 

19 

6 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

8 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

Sign 
Name. 

(20) 

15 

11 

8 

17 

(Board Member 4) 

(100) 

59 

47.7 

57.3 

48.3 

70.0 



,. 

1 Nikita Harinkhere 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

|Amar Singh 

Srishti Shrivastava 

Nandini Katare 

|Seema Singh 

Nikitha Dubey 

Richa Mahajan 

Vikram Yadav 

Kiran Shrivas 

Sign 
Name: 

(Board Member 1) 

Sign 
Name: 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

(Board Member 2) 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

. YES 

YES 

YES 

(25) 

19.4 

20.5 

19.5 

19.3 

18.5 

20.9 

17 

17.9 

15.1 

(10) 

7 

7.2 

6.9 

7.5 

8.2 

6.8 

6.2 

8.8 

Sign 
Name: 

(Board Member 3) 

(10) 

2 

(25) 

19 

DID NOT APPEAR 

17 

DID NOT APPEAR 

(10) 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

12 

11 

10 

6 

5 

Sign 
Name: 

(20) 

16 

16 

11 

10 

8 

(Board Member 4) 

(100) 

70.4 

68.7 

54.8 

53.1 

46.9 



1 

2 KARISHMA KAUSHAL 

3 MAHIMA SARASWAT 

5 

SHAKTI SAWASTHI 

7 

6 |SHRADDHA SHARMA 

NIDA KHAN 

11 

ZEENAT JAHAN 

12 

SEEMA SINGH 

9 NARESH PRASAD MARAN 

RICHA MAHAJAN 

10 SAKSHAM SHARMA 

PRACHI DUBEY(SHARMA) 

RINKY GUPTA 

13 PRABHA NAMDEO 

aifsa 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

|YES 

YES 

. e. 
(L-2) 

NO 

YES 

YES 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

(25) 

19.5 

20.6 

13.1 

18.4 

16.5 

16.8 

15.3 

15 

13 

17.8 

15.3 

16.5 

13.8 

(10) 

6.9 

8.7 

7.4 

7.7 

8.7 

6.9 

7.5 

6.9 

6.9 

8.9 

6.9 

7.1 

7.7 

(10) 

0 

7.2 

6.2 

6.7 

6 

6.2 

(10) (25) 

22 

20 

20 

(10) 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

(10) 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

7 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

7 

(100) 

74.5 

68.9 

59.6 



14 SHIVANI SHUKLA 

15 

16 

17 

VIBHUTI SOMKUWAR 

NANDINI KATARE 

YUSHRA JAHAN 

18 SHRISHTI SHRIVASTAVA 

19 PANKAJ VISHWAKARMA 

Name: 

(Board Member 1) 

YES 

|YES 

|YES 

|YES 

YES 

YES 

Name: 

NO 

YES 

YES 

NO 

(Board Member 2) 

NO 

NO 

15.8 

18.3 

15.8 

14.5 

17.8 

13.5 

7.3 

7.6 

6.9 

7.9 

7.3 

8.2 

Name: 

6.8 

6.1 

yntachaunnik 
(Board Member 3) 

10 

20 

11 

DID NOT APPEAR 

3 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

5 

Name:\ 

2 

8 

5 

(Board Member 4) 

48.7 

61.1 

42.7 



1 CHANDRA PRABHA YADAV 

ANVESHA PUROHIT 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

14 

15 

YOGENDRA KUMAR YADAV 

16 

|NAMRATA GUPTA 
ANAND PATIDAR 

PAWAN 

ARTI KAPSE 
NISHA 

NIKITA BHARGAVE 
VANSHIKA BHARGAV 

13 |SHIVANGI SINGH 

|DEEPAK MISHRA 
RITU PAURANIK 

|LOKENDRA RAJPUT 
KUBER SINGH RAJPUT 

|LAVKESH KUMAR DAHAYAT 
17 DHEERA KUMAR PATEL 

(10+2,DELEd) 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

(si/) 10+2 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

(25) 

18.2 

19.0 

19.6 

17.3 

16.0 

20.5 

17.8 

21.3 

18.8 

21.8 

23.5 

18.0 

14.4 

17.1 

17.6 

17.9 

20.5 

(10) 

8.4 

8.9 

8.5 

6.6 

7.1 

6 

8.1 

7.2 

8.3 

7.4 

8.1 

7.4 

7.9 

7.4 

7.3 

5.6 

(10) 

6.5 

6 

6.8 

6 

6.4 

6.7 

6.1 

6.7 

7.3 
6.6 

6.3 

6.4 

6.6 

6.7 

6.4 

6.4 

6.3 

(10) 

7 

0 

2 

(25) 

20 

14 

13 

22 

12 

12 

20 

(10) 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

7 

(10) 

DID NOT APPEAR 

7 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

10 

4 

DID NOT APPEAR 

7 

6 

6 

6 

(100) 

69.9 

64.9 

61.2 

78.4 

53.7 

56.6 

68.4 
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d 
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) 
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M
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) 

(Bo
ard

 
Me
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er 3

) 

Na
m

e: 

Na
m

e: 

(B
oa

rd 
M

em
be

r 4
) 

Na
me

: 

Sign
 

Sign
 

Sign
 

32
 

|SH
AL

IN
I 

DE
HA

RI
YA

 |YE
S N

O
 

15
.3|

 7.2 

0 

DID NOT
 

AP
PE

AR
 

3 

SA
NJ

UL
AT

A 
MA

LV
IY

A YES N
O

 

18.
7 8.3 DID NOT

 
AP

PE
AR

 

30
 

SO
NA

LI
 

CH
OU

HA
N YES N

O
 

14
.4 6.8 

0 10
 6 

41
.2 

29
 

PO
ON

AM
 YES N

O
 

13
 

28
 

6.3 

YES YES 11.
3 7.6 5.4 

27
 

TA
RU

N 
KU

MA
R YES YES 13.
8 8.2 

26
 

MO
HIN

I 
KA

SE
RA

 YES YES 21.
5 6.5 5.8 

25
 

AM
IIT

 
KU

MA
R 

RA
JA

K YES YES 15
 

7.1 5.8 

DID NOT
 

AP
PE

AR
 

DID NOT
 

AP
PE

AR
 

DID NOT
 

AP
PE

AR
 

DID NOT
 

AP
PE

AR
 

DID
 

NOT
 

AP
PE

AR
 

24
 

RA
SH

M
| 

DA
RO

NI
A YES YES 14

 

7.8 5.8 DID NOT
 

AP
PE

AR
 

23
 

NE
ER

A 
KU

MA
R YES YES 17.
4 8.1 5.5 

22
 

KA
LP

AN
A 

YA
DA

V |YE
S YES 19.

7 8.6 5.7 

21
 

SH
IK

SH
A 

BA
NS

AL
 YES YES 17.
8 8.4 6.2 

20
 

UY
OT

I 
GO

SW
AM

I |YE
S YES 17.

4 8.7 6.8 16
 6 

DID NOT
 

AP
PE

AR
 

DID NOT
 

AP
PE

AR
 

DID NOT
 

AP
PE

AR
 

5 

63
.9 

19
 

KE
ER

TI 
AH

IR
W

AR
 YES YES 21.
2 8.1 6.6 DID NOT

 
AP

PE
AR

 

18
 

VA
ISH

AL
I RAI YES YES 18.4
| 8.1 

6 

23
 

73
.5 

JA
NJ

IR
E 

| 
DU

RG
A 

SH
EK

HA
R 



(B
oar

d 
M

em
be

r 1
) 

(B
oar

d 
M
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) 

(Bo
ard 

Me
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er 
3)

 

Na
m

e: 
Sign

 

Koy
an 

Na
me

: 
Sign

 

Na
me

: 
Sign

 

14
 

DID
 

NOT
 

AP
PE

AR
 

13
 

HR
0i 34T DID

 
NOT

 
AP

PE
AR

 

12
 

DID
 

NOT
 

AP
PE

AR
 

11
 5 

20
 

13
 

10
 

48
 

10
3t

ll
 H

 

40
 

17
 

18
 

75
 DID NOT

 
AP

PE
AR

 

8 

DID NOT
 

AP
PE

AR
 

7 40
 

17
 

17
 

74
 

6 

DID
 

NOT
 

AP
PE

AR
 

DID
 

NOT
 

AP
PE

AR
 

4 4 

35
 

17
 

17
 

73
 42

 

17
 

16
 

83
 

2 25
 

12
 

12
 

49
 

1 

DID
 

NOT
 

AP
PE

AR
 

(10
) (50
) 

(20)
 

(20
) 

(10
0) 

. H
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G. A. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

|21 

|22 

aifsa 

(10) 

olo 

2 

0 

(50) 

43 

40 

20 

18 

38 

18 

42 

41 

30 

24 

23 

15 

20 

(20) 

DID NOT APPEAR 

16 

15 

DID NOT APPEAR 

10 

DID NOT APPEAR 

10 

15 

16 

15 

DID NOT APPEAR 

14 

12 

10 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

9 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

(20) 

16 

16 

10 

15 

16 

16 

13 

10 

10 

10 

(100) 

75 

71 

38 

38 

70 

35 

74 

72 

57 

46 

43 

36 

39 



23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

Sign 
Name: 

(Board Member 1) 

Sign 
Name: 

(Board Member 2) 

1 

0 

2 

0 

6 

38 

23 

15 

14 

13 

27 

26 

25 

14 

44 

16 

43 

16 

12 

DID NOT APPEAR 

10 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

Sign 

8 

10 

11 

16 

10 

DID NOT APPEAR 

17 

DID NOT APPEAR 

Name: o 
(Board Member 3) 

15 

10 

9 

10 

11 

16 

17 

69 

46 

34 

31 

29 

46 

46 

47 

31 

76 

35 

83 



(Bo
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Me
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) 
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Me

mb
er 

2)
 

(B
oar

d 
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em
be

r 3
) 

Na
me

: 
Sign

 

Na
me

: 
Sign

 

Na
me

: 
Sign
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 10

 

I 
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 24

 

13
 

G
 

G
i 
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4 
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16
 

DID
 

NOT
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44
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RIH
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4 

DID NOT
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PE

AR
 

7 

30
 

22
 

17
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6 

32
 

24
 

16
 

72
 

4 
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20
 

DID
 

NOT
 

AP
PE

AR
 

DID NOT
 

AP
PE

AR
 

15
 

65
 

2 30
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dI 

44R
 

10
 

DID NOT
 

AP
PE

AR
 

1 

DID
 

NOT
 

AP
PE

AR
 

(10)
 

(40)
 fag

y 

(30)
 

(20)
 

(10
0) 

. 

aifs
d 

AP
PE

AR
 

H
. 



6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Sign 

NAMRUTA GUPTA 

NEELIMA MAJUMDAR 
NISHA TIWARI 

HONEY USRETE 

RAJNEESH KR. PATEL 

PRAGATI NIMJE 
REKHA MALVIYA 

PRIYANKA BHARGAVA 

KARTIKEY DESHRAJ 

RUCHITA AGARWAL 

MANGLA RAO BORKAR 

RASHMI SHRIWAS 

RAMA D. SINGH 
NISHA MALVIYA 

Name: ausask Kemnh 
(Board Member 1) 

aifsa 

Sign 
Name: 

(Board Member 2) 

(10) 

2 

2 

10 

10 

2 

(40) 

26 

25 

23 

20 

18 

(30) 

22 

20 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 
DID NOT APPEAR 

19 

DID NOT APPEAR 
17 

DID NOT APPEAR 

15 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

Sign 
Name: 

(Board Member 3) 

(20) 

16 

15 

14 

12 

10 

B 
(100) 

68 

62 

58 

49 

43 



. H. 

1 

" 2 

Sign 
Name: 

DR DEEPAK KUMAR PATEL 

Dr AARZOO KHAN 

(Board Member 1) 

aifsa 

YES 

YES 

Sign 
Name: 

(Board Member 2) 

(10) 

0 

(40) 

28 

30 

(30) 

23 

23 

Sign 
Name: 

(Board Member 3) 

(20) 

15 

15 

(100) 

66 

68 



. Å. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

5 RISHABH SINGH 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

JYOTI MALVIYA 

Sign 

PRESI GOND 

Name: 

NEHA SINGH 
ROSEMERRY PATHAK 

|ANJALI LODHI 

ROHIT YADAV 

YASMEEN BANO QURESHI 
SOUMYA RATISH 
MOHINI DAKSE 

KOMAL JATAV 

RITU DHURVE 
LATA VERMA 

CHETNA MALVI 

AANCHAL MALVI 

SUNEETA DANGI 

MANISHA SIKDAR 

19 NEELAM SHARMA 
AARTI JAWALKAR 

(Board Member 1) 

aifsa 

Sign 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

Name: 

(Board Member 2) 

(10) 

2 

2 

(40) 

25 

35 

30 

21 

15 

27 

30 

14 

(30) 

20 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 
DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

25 

22 

16 

DID NOT APPEAR 
DID NOT APPEAR 

12 

24 

13 

DID NOT APPEAR 

DID NOT APPEAR 

Sign 
Name: 

(Board Member 3) 

(20) 

13 

15 

15 

10 

10 

15 

15 

11 

(100) 

60 

77 

67 

47 

37 

65 

69 

38 
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